
Cape May County Association of REALTORS®  
2018 Board of Directors 

 
President  William Buchanan  
   RE/MAX Beach Home Realty 
   4200 Landis Avenue 
   Sea Isle City NJ 08243 
   609-263-3600 
   Bill@billbuchanan.com 
 
 
President-Elect  Christine Rothwell  
   RE/MAX at the Shore 
   315 Ocean Street, Ste 24 
   Cape May NJ  08204 
   609-884-4242 
   Chris@CapeMay4Sale.com 
 
 
First Vice President Alexander Iannone 
   Freda Real Estate 
   6216 Landis Avenue 
   Sea Isle City NJ  08243 
   609-263-2271 
   Alex.Iannone@callfreda.com 
 
  
Treasurer  George DeLollis 
   Coldwell Banker James C. Otton Real Estate 
   9626 2nd Avenue 
   Stone Harbor NJ  08247 
   609-368-2000 
   george@stoneharbor.com 
 
 
  
Director-2 yr  Geraldine Rescigno 
   RE/MAX Beach Home Realty  
   4200 Landis Avenue 
   Sea Isle City NJ  08243 
   609-263-3600 
   Gerri@myseaislecityrealestate.com 
  
 
Director-2 yr  Jessica Lees 
   Lees Real Estate 
   5108 New Jersey Avenue 
   Wildwood NJ  08260 
   609-729-5108 
   JessicaLees@icloud.com 
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Director-2 yr  Francis Jannotta 
(2nd yr)   Weichert, REALTORS® Coastal 
   3300 Pacific Avenue 
   Wildwood NJ  08260 
   609-523-1112 
   Frank@wrcoastal.com 
 
 
Director-2 yr  Deborah Colubiale 
(2nd yr)   Apex Realty 
   2505 Bayshore Road 
   Villas NJ  08251 
   609-886-6000 
   Debbie@cometocapemay.com 
 
 
Director-1 yr  Carol Menz 
   Coastline Realty 
   941 Columbia Avenue 
   Cape May NJ  08204 
   609-884-5005 
   CarolMenz@coastlinerealty.com 
 
 
Director-1 yr  Margaret Kittner Bethel 
   Coastline Realty 
   941 Columbia Avenue 
   Cape May NJ  08204 
   609-884-5005 
   MBethel@coastlinerealty.com 
 
 
Director-1 yr  Barry Bruno 
   Long & Foster Real Estate 
   501 Lafayette Street 
   Cape May NJ  08204 
   609-884-1007 
   Barry.Bruno@lnf.com 
   
 
 
Affiliate Director Megan O’Clisham 
   Shore Title Agency 
   4210 Landis Avenue 
   Sea Isle City NJ  08243 
   609-263-7472 
   Megan.OClisham@shoretitle.com 
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Immediate Past President  Paul Rixon  
    Rixon Realty 
    71 Route 50 
    Ocean View NJ  08230 
    609-390-8821 
    Rixon3@outlook.com 
 
   
 
Past President   Patricia Gray Hendricks 
    Long & Foster Real Estate 
    501 Lafayette Street 
    Cape May NJ  08204   
    609-884-1007 
    tricia@triciahendricks.com 
 
 
 
Past President   Christina P. Clemans 
    Chris Clemans Sotheby’s International Realty 
    1159 Washington Street 
    Cape May NJ  08204 
    609-884-3332 
    Chris@Chrisclemanssir.com 
 
 
 
Legal Counsel   Andrew Catanese 
    Monzo Catanese Hillegass P.C. 
    211 Bayberry Drive, Ste 2A 
    Cape May Court House NJ  08210 
    609-463-4601  
    acatanese@mchlegal.com 
 
 
Accountant   Douglas Heun 
    Friedman LLP 
    327 Central Avenue 
    Linwood NJ  08221 
    609-927-2222 
    Dheun@friedmanllp.com 
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